
List of Places to Eat and Drink During IVOA and ADASS 
 
In The Hotel 
 
Old Maryland Grill:  (Seafood) 301-955-3413,​ http://oldmarylandgrill.com 
Kapnos Taverna:  (Gourmet Greek) 301-864-1983, ​http://kapnostaverna.com  
Bagels ‘n Grinds: (Coffee and bagels) 240-582-5475, ​http://www.bagelsngrinds.com/ 
Potomac Pizza: (Pizza) 301-582-5242, ​http://potomacpizza.com 
 
Within 20 minute walk North of Hotel (* = sponsor) 
 
*Fishnet: (Seafood & Salads)  301-220-1070, 5010 Berwyn Road, ​http://eatfishnet.com​ ; ​20% discount if 

you show your badge 
*Vigilante Coffee: (Cafe): 301-200-3110, 8200 Baltimore Avenue,  ​http://vigilantecoffee.com​ ; ​10% 

discount if you show your badge 
College Park Grill: (Steaks, Seafood, Wood-fired Pizza) 301-474-4745, 8321 Baltimore Avenue, 

http://www.collegeparkgrill.com/​  ; Live jazz nightly.  
 

Retail level of University View Apartments 
8204 Baltimore Ave ​(three blocks north other side of Baltimore Avenue) 
 
Looney’s Pub:  (Pub) 240-542-4510, ​https://looneyspubmd.com/ 
Bobby’s Burger Palace: (Hamburgers) 240-542-4702, 

http://bobbysburgerpalace.com/locations/5/university-of-maryland 
NuVegan Cafe: (Vegan comfort/soul food) 240-553-7625, ​http://www.ilovenuvegan.com/ 
SweetGreen: (Salad) 240-770-4443, ​https://www.sweetgreen.com/ 
Board & Brew: (Cafe) 240-542-4613, ​https://www.theboardandbrew.com/ 
Shanghai Tokyo Cafe: (Pan Asian) 301-220-1998  ​http://www.shanghaitokyocafemd.com/ 
 
Campus Village Shoppes 
8147 Baltimore Ave ​(4 blocks north same side of Baltimore Avenue) 
 
Pho D’Lite: (Vietnamese Pho) 301-982-9899, ​http://phodlite.com​/ 
Food Factory: (Middle Eastern & Indian) 301-345-8888, ​http://www.foodfactorybaltimore.com 
Pupuseria La Familiar: (El Salvadoran)  301-474-8484, ​http://pupuserialafamiliar.com/ 
DP Dough:  (Pizza, calzones, etc) 301-614-9663,  ​https://dpdough.com 
Hanami : (Japanese) 301-982-9899, ​http://www.hanamijapanese.com/ 
 
Within 20 minute walk South  of Hotel 
 
7400 block of Baltimore Ave ​(5 blocks south) 
 
Blaze Pizza:  (Fast pizza) 301-392-2324, ​https://www.blazepizza.com/locations/college-park 
Bagel Place:  (Sandwiches) ​301-779-3900, ​ http://bagelplacecollegepark.com 
Aroy Thai: (Thai) 301-84-5550, ​http://aroythaicollegepark.com 
Krazi Kebob: (Indian-Pakistani meets Mexican) 301-864-5150, ​http://krazikebob.com 
Marathon Greek Deli: (Gyros, etc) 301-927-671, ​http://runinout.com/Marathon-Deli-College-Park 
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Pizza Kingdom: (Pizza, subs) 301-927-7777 ​http://www.pizzakingdom.com/ 
Potbelly: (Sandwiches) 301-209-0635, ​http://potbelly.com  
Nando’s Peri-Peri: (Peruvian Chicken) 240-582-8420, ​http://nandosperiperi.com 
Shanghai Cafe: (Chinese) 301-985-6828, ​http://shanghaicafemd.com  
Insomnia Cookies: (Gourmet cookies) 404-948-4379, ​https://insomniacookies.com/locations/store/1114 
The Red Boat: (Asian Fusion) 301-779-9700, ​http://theredboatfusion.com  
QU Japan (fast Japanese)  ​https://qu-japan.business.site/ 
Milkboy Arthouse: (Pub fare and craft brew) 240-623-1423, ​http://milkboyarthouse.com  
Ten Ren’s Tea Time: (Bubble tea, dim sum), 301-864-8920  ​http://tenrenteausa.com  
 
7300 block of Baltimore Ave ​(6 blocks south) 
Jason’s Deli: (Comfort food) 301-779-3924, ​http://jasonsdeli.com 
Noodles & Company: 301-779-5300, ​http://locations.noodles.com 
Cornerstone Grill & Loft: (Sports bar) 301-779-7044,​ http://cornerstonegrillandloft.com 
RJ Bentley’s: (American) 301-277-8898, ​http://rjbentleys.net 
The Original Ledo Restaurant: (Italian): 301-422-8122, ​http://ledorestaurant.com 
Kung-Fu Tea: (Bubble tea) 240-714-3156, ​http://kungfutea.com 
Pho Tom: (Vietnamese-Thai) 240-582-7530, ​http://runinout.com 
Ivy Noodles: (Noodles) 240-582-7230, ​http://ivynoodlescollegepark.com 
 
Requires car (or Uber) 
Shagga Coffee & Restaurant: (Ethiopian)  6040 Baltimore Ave 240-296-3030, 

http://shaggarestaurant.com 
 
Hyattsville Arts District 
5500 block of Baltimore Ave 
Busboys & Poets: (New American, vegan friendly) 301-779-2787 ​http://busboysandpoets.com 
Tara Thai: (Thai)  301-277-7888, ​http://hyattsvilletarathai.com  
Elevation Burger: (Eco-minded Burgers) 301-985-6869, ​http://elevationburger.com 
Spice 6 Modern Indian: (Indian) 301-209-0080, ​http://spice6hyattsville.com  
 
Hyattsville Arts District 
5100 block of Baltimore Ave 
Franklin’s Brewery: (Craft brewpub) 301-927-2740, ​http://franklinsbrewery.com  
Chez Dior: (Senegalese, small plate) 240-696-5907, ​http://chezdior.com/ 
*Vigilante Coffee Hyattsville: (Cafe) 301-200-3110, ​http://vigilantecoffee.com​ ; ​10% discount if you show 

your badge 
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